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HRES 1527
Congratulating the United States Men's National Soccer Team for its inspiring performance in the 2010 FIFA
World Cup.

Congress: 111 (2009–2011, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Sports and Recreation
Introduced: Jul 15, 2010
Current Status: Motion to reconsider laid on the table Agreed to without objection.
Latest Action: Motion to reconsider laid on the table Agreed to without objection.  (Jul 30, 2010) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/111th-congress/house-resolution/1527 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Gohmert, Louie [R-TX-1] 
Party: Republican   •   State: TX   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (54 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Berkley, Shelley [D-NV-1] D · NV Jul 15, 2010

Rep. Bono Mack, Mary [R-CA-45] R · CA Jul 15, 2010

Rep. Cao, Anh "Joseph" [R-LA-2] R · LA Jul 15, 2010

Rep. Conaway, K. Michael [R-TX-11] R · TX Jul 15, 2010

Rep. Kagen, Steve [D-WI-8] D · WI Jul 15, 2010

Rep. Kirk, Mark Steven [R-IL-10] R · IL Jul 15, 2010

Rep. Marchant, Kenny [R-TX-24] R · TX Jul 15, 2010

Rep. Myrick, Sue Wilkins [R-NC-9] R · NC Jul 15, 2010

Rep. Nunes, Devin [R-CA-21] R · CA Jul 15, 2010

Rep. Quigley, Mike [D-IL-5] D · IL Jul 15, 2010

Resident Commissioner Pierluisi, Pedro R. [D-PR-At Large] D · PR Jul 15, 2010

Rep. Carter, John R. [R-TX-31] R · TX Jul 19, 2010

Rep. Culberson, John Abney [R-TX-7] R · TX Jul 19, 2010

Rep. Hall, Ralph M. [R-TX-4] R · TX Jul 19, 2010

Rep. Lungren, Daniel E. [R-CA-3] R · CA Jul 19, 2010

Rep. McIntyre, Mike [D-NC-7] D · NC Jul 19, 2010

Rep. Poe, Ted [R-TX-2] R · TX Jul 19, 2010

Rep. Smith, Lamar [R-TX-21] R · TX Jul 19, 2010

Rep. Coble, Howard [R-NC-6] R · NC Jul 20, 2010

Rep. Doyle, Michael F. [D-PA-14] D · PA Jul 20, 2010

Rep. Holt, Rush [D-NJ-12] D · NJ Jul 20, 2010

Rep. Klein, Ron [D-FL-22] D · FL Jul 20, 2010

Rep. Lewis, Jerry [R-CA-41] R · CA Jul 20, 2010

Rep. Moran, James P. [D-VA-8] D · VA Jul 20, 2010

Rep. Bachmann, Michele [R-MN-6] R · MN Jul 21, 2010

Rep. Biggert, Judy [R-IL-13] R · IL Jul 21, 2010

Rep. Edwards, Donna F. [D-MD-4] D · MD Jul 21, 2010

Rep. Harper, Gregg [R-MS-3] R · MS Jul 21, 2010

Rep. Johnson, Sam [R-TX-3] R · TX Jul 21, 2010

Rep. King, Steve [R-IA-5] R · IA Jul 21, 2010

Rep. Larsen, Rick [D-WA-2] D · WA Jul 21, 2010

Rep. McCaul, Michael T. [R-TX-10] R · TX Jul 21, 2010

Rep. Olson, Pete [R-TX-22] R · TX Jul 21, 2010

Rep. Pitts, Joseph R. [R-PA-16] R · PA Jul 21, 2010

Rep. Shadegg, John B. [R-AZ-3] R · AZ Jul 21, 2010

Rep. Brady, Kevin [R-TX-8] R · TX Jul 22, 2010

Rep. Broun, Paul C. [R-GA-10] R · GA Jul 22, 2010

Rep. Dreier, David [R-CA-26] R · CA Jul 22, 2010

Rep. Franks, Trent [R-AZ-2] R · AZ Jul 22, 2010

Rep. Gonzalez, Charles A. [D-TX-20] D · TX Jul 22, 2010

Rep. Guthrie, Brett [R-KY-2] R · KY Jul 22, 2010
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Jordan, Jim [R-OH-4] R · OH Jul 22, 2010

Rep. Lamborn, Doug [R-CO-5] R · CO Jul 22, 2010

Rep. Scott, David [D-GA-13] D · GA Jul 22, 2010

Rep. Tonko, Paul [D-NY-21] D · NY Jul 22, 2010

Rep. Gordon, Bart [D-TN-6] D · TN Jul 26, 2010

Rep. Miller, George [D-CA-7] D · CA Jul 26, 2010

Rep. Neugebauer, Randy [R-TX-19] R · TX Jul 26, 2010

Rep. Harman, Jane [D-CA-36] D · CA Jul 27, 2010

Rep. Sessions, Pete [R-TX-32] R · TX Jul 27, 2010

Rep. Baca, Joe [D-CA-43] D · CA Jul 28, 2010

Rep. Dent, Charles W. [R-PA-15] R · PA Jul 28, 2010

Rep. Pastor, Ed [D-AZ-4] D · AZ Jul 28, 2010

Rep. Reichert, David G. [R-WA-8] R · WA Jul 29, 2010

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Oversight and Government Reform Committee House Markup By Jul 28, 2010

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Sports and Recreation

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Jul 30, 2010) 

(This measure has not been amended since it was introduced. The summary of that version is repeated here.)

Congratulates the United States Men's National Soccer Team for its historic performance in the 2010 FIFA World Cup.

Actions Timeline

Jul 30, 2010: Ms. Chu moved to suspend the rules and agree to the resolution.
Jul 30, 2010: Considered under suspension of the rules. (consideration: CR H6449-6450)
Jul 30, 2010: DEBATE - The House proceeded with forty minutes of debate on H. Res. 1527.
Jul 30, 2010: Passed/agreed to in House: On motion to suspend the rules and agree to the resolution Agreed to by
voice vote.(text: CR H6449)
Jul 30, 2010: On motion to suspend the rules and agree to the resolution Agreed to by voice vote. (text: CR H6449)
Jul 30, 2010: Motion to reconsider laid on the table Agreed to without objection.
Jul 28, 2010: Committee Consideration and Mark-up Session Held.
Jul 28, 2010: Ordered to be Reported by Unanimous Consent.
Jul 15, 2010: Introduced in House
Jul 15, 2010: Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and Government Reform.
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